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MOLLY-K

MOLLY POUF

MOLLY WOOD

84

84

84	

45

45

48

47

46

46

47

46

58

58

47

53

Sedia in metallo/ 

Metal chair 

Sedia in legno/

Wooden chair

Struttura/

Frame

Seduta/schienale

Seat/Back

TA

Tessuto/Fabric TAMINO

CS

Tessuto / Fabric CRYSTAL

SC

Ecopelle/Ecoleather SECRET 

IN

Velluto/Velvet INCANTO

ABI NOLB LGN

NE BROS

Legno Di Faggio/Beech Wood

Scopri anche gli sgabelli/Discover also the stools

Legno Di Frassino/ Ash Wood

FGNO

FNOC

FNO

FLBT

FNOL

FRO

FLGN

Struttura/

Frame

MOLLY
DESIGN: NICOLA CACCO


